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Day of Week 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

• I 

Date 

08-03 

08-04 

08-05 

08-06 

08-07 

08-08 

ST. CLAIR COUNTY BOARD 
10 Public Square • Room B561 • Belleville, Illinois 62220-1623 

MEETING SCHEDULE 

Week of 08-03-15 thru 08-08-15 

Time Committee or Group 

7:00 p.m. sec Zoning Bd. of Appeals 

10:00 a.m. SPECIAL PBC MEETING 

8:30 a.m. M/A Workforce Investment Board 
11 :00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. BLOOD DRIVE 

9:00 a.m. GRAND JURY 

(BU I L  D I N G  C L O S E D) 

(618) 277-6600 
FAX (618) 825-2740 

Meeting Place 

Mtg. Rm. B-564 

M/A Airport 

Shrine OLS 
Lounge Area 5

th 
Fl. 

Mtg. Rm. B-564 




