10 Public Square ● Room B561 ● Belleville, Illinois 62220-1623

MARK A. KERN CHAIRMAN

MEETING SCHEDULE

(618) 277-6600 FAX (618) 825-2740

Week of 08-03-15 thru 08-08-15

Day of Week	Date	Time	Committee or Group	Meeting Place
Monday	08-03	7:00 p.m.	SCC Zoning Bd. of Appeals	Mtg. Rm. B-564
Tuesday	08-04	10:00 a.m.	SPECIAL PBC MEETING	M/A Airport
Wednesday	08-05			
Thursday	08-06	8:30 a.m. 11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.	M/A Workforce Investment Board BLOOD DRIVE	Shrine OLS Lounge Area 5 th FI.
Friday	08-07	9:00 a.m.	GRAND JURY	Mtg. Rm. B-564
Saturday	08-08		(BUILDING CLOSED)	